
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

511 

23 

5 

74 

63 

8 

21 

222 

4 

Name 

Halvor Langkaas 

Jan Magnussen 

Casper Elgaard 

Nicki Petersen 

Jesper Sørensen 

Patrick Egsgaard 

Jesper Kilstrup Egebart 

Rune Ydstebø 

Stephan Høyer 

Club 

NOR-AMCAR 

DEN-Aarhus AS 

DEN-Aarhus AS 

DEN-Djursland MKA 

DEN-Aarhus AS 

DEN-Aarhus AS 

DEN-DARC 

NOR-AMCAR 

DEN-DARC 

Make 

Ultima GTR 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Dodge Challenger 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Entrant 

Flemming Olsen 

STARK Racing 

Flemming Olsen 

FP RACING 

Contesto Racing 

High Class Racing 

Laps 

11 

9 

8 

7 

9 

5 

5 

4 

5 

Best Tm 

1:26.826 

1:30.428 

1:31.158 

1:31.436 

1:31.761 

1:33.543 

1:36.308 

1:38.952 

1:44.819 

Diff 

3.602 

4.332 

4.610 

4.935 

6.717 

9.482 

12.126 

17.993 

In Lap 

10 

8 

7 

5 

8 

4 

2 

1 

3 

km/h 

133,384 

128,071 

127,045 

126,659 

126,210 

123,806 

120,252 

117,039 

110,488 
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NM/NC runden på Rudskogen 20.-22. juni 
All classes 

Free Practice Session 1 

Practice started at 12:00:09 

Rudskogen 3,217 Km 

20.06.2014 12:00 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Michael Carlsson:

Steward Bjørn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Heidi Engedal:


